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UNITED KINGDOM, Mackrell 
International Headquarters

Keith Heddle, 
MANAGING DIRECTOR keith.heddle@mackrell.net

UNITED KINGDOM, Mackrell 
International Headquarters

Meryl Edwards, 
MACKRELL 
INTERNATIONAL 
HEADQUATERS

mackrell.hq@mackrell.net

UNITED KINGDOM, Mackrell 
International Headquarters

Saria Monsen-Elvik, 
SOCIAL MEDIA 
CONSULTANT 

monkeyhousemarketing2@gmail.com

Host Firm

BULGARIA, Stankov ∙ 
Todorov ∙ Hinkov & Spasov, 

Attorneys-at-Law
Simeon Hinkov s.hinkov@sths-law.com

BULGARIA, Stankov ∙ 
Todorov ∙ Hinkov & Spasov, 

Attorneys-at-Law
Teodor Todorov t.todorov@sths-law.com

BULGARIA, Stankov ∙ 
Todorov ∙ Hinkov & Spasov, 

Attorneys-at-Law
Hristo Hinkov h.hinkov@sths-law.com
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BULGARIA, Stankov ∙ 
Todorov ∙ Hinkov & Spasov, 

Attorneys-at-Law
Michael Stankov m.stankov@sths-law.com

BULGARIA, Stankov ∙ 
Todorov ∙ Hinkov & Spasov, 

Attorneys-at-Law
Peter Spasov p.spasov@sths-law.com

BULGARIA, Stankov ∙ 
Todorov ∙ Hinkov & Spasov, 

Attorneys-at-Law
Aleksandrina Terziyska a.terziyska@sths-law.com

BULGARIA, Stankov ∙ 
Todorov ∙ Hinkov & Spasov, 

Attorneys-at-Law
Ida Golemanova i.golemanova@sths-law.com

BULGARIA, Stankov ∙ 
Todorov ∙ Hinkov & Spasov, 

Attorneys-at-Law
Petya Stankova-Ilieva p.stankova@sths-law.com

BULGARIA, Stankov ∙ 
Todorov ∙ Hinkov & Spasov, 

Attorneys-at-Law
Ivelina Dimitrova i.dimitrova@sths-law.com

35EMEA Regional Business Meeting 

Sofia 2024 Delegate List

Mackrell International – much more than a legal network 
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Delegates

BELGIUM, van Cutsem-
Wittamer-Marnef & Partners Hans Van der Mullen hvdm@vancutsem.be

BELGIUM, van Cutsem-
Wittamer-Marnef & Partners

Pierre Van 
Fraeyenhoven pvf@vancutsem.be

CYPRUS, Scordis, Papapetrou 
& Co LLC Kyriacos Scordis    k.scordis@scordispapapetrou.com

CZECH REPUBLIC, Mašek, 
Kočí, Aujezdský (MKA Nosko) Josef Aujezdský    josef.aujezdsky@mkanosko.cz

CZECH REPUBLIC, Mašek, 
Kočí, Aujezdský (MKA Nosko) Denisa Mikulášová denisa.mikulasova@mkanosko.cz

CZECH REPUBLIC, Mašek, 
Kočí, Aujezdský (MKA Nosko) Petra Šatavová petra.satavova@mkanosko.cz

DENMARK, Codex Advokater Mikael Skovbo mgs@codexlaw.dk

35EMEA Regional Business Meeting 

Sofia 2024 Delegate List

Mackrell International – much more than a legal network 
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DENMARK, Codex Advokater Jannik Antonsen jha@codexlaw.dk

FINLAND, Salingre Attorneys 
Ltd Markus Engberg markus.engberg@salingre.fi

FRANCE, Bersay Frédéric Lecomte flecomte@bersay.com

GERMANY, Berlin, SES Berlin Carl-Friedrich Wendt    carl-friedrich.wendt@ses-legal.de

GERMANY, Berlin, SES Berlin Michael Düring michael.duering@ses-legal.de

GERMANY, Frankfurt, 
Danckelmann und Kerst Dr. Hans Beeg beeg@danckelmann-kerst.de

GERMANY, Frankfurt, 
Danckelmann und Kerst Maike Strömer stroemer@danckelmann-kerst.de

GERMANY, Frankfurt, 
Danckelmann und Kerst Julius Stickler stickler@danckelmann-kerst.de

35EMEA Regional Business Meeting 

Sofia 2024 Delegate List

Mackrell International – much more than a legal network 

More Delegates
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GERMANY, Frankfurt, 
Danckelmann und Kerst Patrick Bär    baer@danckelmann-kerst.de

GERMANY, Hamburg, SKW 
Schwarz Frank van Alen    f.vanalen@skwschwarz.de

GERMANY, Hamburg, SKW 
Schwarz Christine Lingenfelser c.lingenfelser@skwschwarz.de

GERMANY, Munich, SLB 
Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft 

mbH
Ulrike Doerrie doerrie@slb-law.de

GREECE, Tsibanoulis & 
Partners (T&P) Law Firm Dimitris Tsibanoulis d.tsibanoulis@tsibanoulis.gr

GREECE, Tsibanoulis & 
Partners (T&P) Law Firm Manos Komis m.komis@tsibanoulis.gr

HUNGARY, Kálmán & Partners 
Law Firm Krisztina Zsiros krisztina.zsiros@kalmanpartners.com

HUNGARY, Kálmán & Partners 
Law Firm Anikó Vadász aniko.vadasz@kalmanpartners.com

35EMEA Regional Business Meeting 

Sofia 2024 Delegate List

Mackrell International – much more than a legal network 

More Delegates



export

Page 6

INDIA, New Delhi, Ahlawat & 
Associates Uday Singh Ahlawat uday@ahlawatassociates.in

ISRAEL, Epstein Rosenblum 
& Maoz (ERM) Rotem Perelman-Farhi perelman@erm-law.com

ITALY, Mondini Bonora 
Ginevra Studio Legale Aldo Lorenzo Feliciani aldo.feliciani@mbg.legal

ITALY, Mondini Bonora 
Ginevra Studio Legale Luca Tiberi luca.tiberi@mbg.legal

JAPAN, Kojima Law Offices Harold Godsoe godsoe@kojimalaw.jp

KENYA, Igeria & Ngugi 
Advocates Benson Ngugi benson.ngugi@attorneysafrica.com

KENYA, Igeria & Ngugi 
Advocates David Njoroge david.njoroge@attorneysafrica.com

MOROCCO, KF Law Firm Fayçal Kadiri     faycal.kadiri@kf-lawfirm.ma

35EMEA Regional Business Meeting 

Sofia 2024 Delegate List

Mackrell International – much more than a legal network 
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NETHERLANDS, Ten Holter 
Noordam advocaten Daan Becht becht@thna.nl

PALESTINE, Kamal & 
Associates Rasem Kamal contact@kamallaw.com

POLAND, Konieczny 
Wierzbicki Law Firm Mariusz Purgał mariusz.purgal@kwkr.pl

PORTUGAL, Braga da Costa, 
Afra Rosa, Ascensão, Mexia, 

Reynolds, Malta Vacas & 
Associados

Miguel Braga da Costa mbc@bramlegal.pt

SLOVENIA, Sibinčič Novak & 
Partners Jan Lukšič jan.luksic@sn-p.si

SLOVENIA, Sibinčič Novak & 
Partners Anja Strojin Štampar anja.strojin.stampar@sn-p.si

SPAIN, Barcelona, Ros Petit Xavier Martorell xmartorell@rospetit.es

SPAIN, Madrid, Santiago 
Mediano Abogados Santiago Mediano smediano@santiagomediano.com

35EMEA Regional Business Meeting 

Sofia 2024 Delegate List

Mackrell International – much more than a legal network 
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SPAIN, Madrid, Santiago 
Mediano Abogados Javier Berrocal jberrocal@santiagomediano.com

SPAIN, Madrid, Santiago 
Mediano Abogados Silvia Hernández shernandez@santiagomediano.com

SPAIN, Madrid, Santiago 
Mediano Abogados Chris Cooke ccooke@santiagomediano.com

SPAIN, Madrid, Santiago 
Mediano Abogados

Beatriz Sánchez-
Carpintero bsanchez@santiagomediano.com

SPAIN, Madrid, Santiago 
Mediano Abogados Guillem Valencia gvalencia@santiagomediano.com

SWITZERLAND, Peyer Partner 
Rechtsanwälte Michael Grimmer m.grimmer@peyerparnter.ch

SWITZERLAND, Peyer Partner 
Rechtsanwälte

Tobias Bonnevie-
Svendsen t.bonnevie@peyerpartner.ch

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, 
DUBAI, James Berry & 

Associates 
James Berry berry@jamesberrylaw.ae

35EMEA Regional Business Meeting 

Sofia 2024 Delegate List

Mackrell International – much more than a legal network 

More Delegates
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UNITED KINGDOM - England, 
Mackrell.Solicitors Nigel Rowley nigel.rowley@mackrell.com

UNITED KINGDOM - England, 
Mackrell.Solicitors James Atton james.atton@mackrell.com

UNITED KINGDOM - England, 
Mackrell.Solicitors Maung Aye maung.aye@mackrell.com

UNITED KINGDOM - England, 
Mackrell.Solicitors Keith Provins    keith.provins@mackrell.com

UNITED KINGDOM - Scotland, 
BTO Solicitors LLP Caroline Carr cac@bto.co.uk

UNITED KINGDOM - Scotland, 
BTO Solicitors LLP Laura Salmond lis@bto.co.uk

USA, Florida, Central, ZKS 
Law Scott Baker sbaker@zkslaw.com

USA, Nevada, Kaempfer 
Crowell Severin Carlson, CHAIR scarlson@kcnvlaw.com

35EMEA Regional Business Meeting 

Sofia 2024 Delegate List

Mackrell International – much more than a legal network 

Guests, Speakers, Photgrapher
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USA, New York, Morrison 
Cohen LLP Christopher Milito cmilito@morrisoncohen.com

ZAMBIA, Nawa Mataa 
Advocates Nawa Mataa nmataa@nmataaadvocates.com

ZAMBIA, Nawa Mataa 
Advocates

Andrew Kalonga 
Chimbaza andrew@nmataaadvocates.com

BULGARIA, MGI Delta Vladimir Kolmakov vladimir.kolmakov@mgidelta.com

BULGARIA, MGI Delta Miroslav Kamenov    miroslav.kamenov@mgidelta.com

President of the Republic of 
Bulgaria, 2012-2017 Rosen Plevneliev

Guests

Speakers

35EMEA Regional Business Meeting 

Sofia 2024 Delegate List

Mackrell International – much more than a legal network 



export

Page 11

Former Minister of 
Innovations and Growth of 

the Republic of Bulgaria
Milena Stoycheva

Photographer

UNITED KINGDOM, Mackrell 
International Headquarters

Guido Pijper, 
PHOTOGRAPHER info@twelvephotographic.com

35EMEA Regional Business Meeting 

Sofia 2024 Delegate List
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